Watkins Memorial High School HY-TEK's
Meet Manager
McGowan CC Invitational at Watkins - 9/7/2013
McGowan
Watkins Memorial High School

Last Completed Event

Event 4 Girls 5k Run CC Div II Open
Name Year School Finals
Points
1 Taylor, Sarra 12 London 18:58.31 1
2 Franz, Emily 11 Hartley 19:00.35 2
3 Saho, Paige 12 Indian Valley 19:15.09 3
4 Swaim, Jessica 10 Fairfield Union 19:23.68 4
5 Wilson, Rheanna 12 John Glenn 19:33.15 5
6 Cass, Emily 10 Athens 19:35.38 6
7 Paul, Lauren 12 West Muskingum 19:37.33 7
8 Butterbaugh, Sammie 12 Amanda-Clearcreek 19:37.73
9 King, Madison 12 Northeastern 19:47.81
10 Harkins, Kela 11 Unioto 19:54.29 8
11 Sowers, Courtney 11 Claymont 20:09.15 9
12 DeGenero, Micaela 10 Granville 20:09.46 10
13 Stewart, Jessica 12 London 20:10.08 11
14 Yerke, Madison 11 Athens 20:11.39 12
15 Swigert, Sierra 12 Claymont 20:13.49 13
16 Lamb, Claire 11 Granville 20:14.62 14
17 Wade, Jessica 11 Fairfield Union 20:17.13 15
18 Carey, Cassidy 12 Granville 20:25.02 16
19 Cook, Kristen 12 Unioto 20:27.47 17
20 Horsley, Ashton 11 Athens 20:38.80 18
21 Geitgey, Delaney 10 Jonathan Alder 20:42.64 19
22 Phillips, Elizabeth 10 Cambridge 20:45.05 20
23 Regula, Shannon 9 Indian Valley 20:47.69 21
24 Foltz, Katy 11 Sheridan 20:49.91 22
25 Miller, Alaina 9 Liberty Union 20:54.20 23
26 Bowman, Lindsey 11 Athens 20:56.85 24
27 Devereaux, Jalyn 12 Bloom-Carroll 20:57.24 25
28 Dunfee, Aubrey 12 Liberty Union 20:58.13 26
29 Peltier, Hannah 10 Pleasant 20:59.90 27
30 Findlay, Heather 12 Sheridan 21:00.52 28
31 Detwiler, Regan 12 Bexley 21:00.97 29
32 Flowers, Tori 10 Granville 21:02.05 30
33 Knipp, Elena 10 Unioto 21:03.16 31
34 French, Kenley 9 Liberty Union 21:04.16 32
35 Kerr, Melissa 12 Granville 21:09.26 33
36 Bair, Courtney 11 Ready 21:12.07 34
37 Atkinson, Alyssa 11 Granville 21:16.42 35
38 Sadaghiani, Jessica 11 Granville 21:16.95 36
39 Mendivil, Veronica 9 Bexley 21:19.59 37
40 Braden, Destiny 9 Granville 21:19.95
41 Craig, Amy 11 Sheridan 21:24.53 38
42 Ault, Tawney 10 Indian Valley 21:26.29 39
43 Ryu, Sue 10 Athens 21:31.47 40
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Podojak, Kirstyn
Mingus, Torie
Paul, Madison
Slone, Autumn
Callihan, Kaylie
Hanson, Katie
Logan, Kaitlyn
Cohn, Julia

Mast, Grace
Curren, Maria
Mayforth, Celina
Schmauch, Brittany
Rhoads, Meg
Doran, Alex
Osborne, Boston
McCormick, Katie
Patel, Sharuti
Kowalczyk, Alexis
Kemerer, Grace
Mast, McCalah
DeBruin, Claire
Bowen, Maddy
Atkinson, Felicia
Lewis, Gabby
Clay, Stacey
Klein, Hannah
Yunker, Justine
Augustus, Helen
Shamhart, Samantha
Davies, Kayla
DeGraw, Christina
Fowler, Elizabeth
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Peltier, Brittany
Sommers, Lauren
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Dickerman, Elle
Doran, Sarah
Schluchter, Theresa
Slone, Michaela
Stewart, Lauren
Bohuslawsky, Lily
Kirkingburg, Harley
Spearman, Laura
Cable, Daphne
Genders, Emily
Stillions, Hannah
Yost, Joslyn
Peters, Sydney
Supelak, Katelyn
Wilson, Winter
Holmberg, Kali
Hartman, Kennedy
Alcorn, Andrea
Lawrence, Abby
Pasquinelli, Alexis
Durant, Josey
Cornelius, Shelby
Zeir, Megan
Menzie, Madeline
Jones, Tori
Wolford, Sylvia
Cymanski, Sarah
Onega, Alexis
Smith, Meg
Kenney, Allison
Kuspan, Sofia
Huggins, Lauren
Hewitt, Shelby
Edington, Brooke
Slone, Caitlin
Devore, Destiny
Bean, Emily
Williams, Alexa
Myers, Megan
Wilson, Kelsey
Fahey, Karley
Durant, Jenna
Salyers, Rachel
Bolon, Samantha
Rhodes, Jillian
Gaerke, Taylor
Santille, Kaley
VerDow, Sydney
Keller, Whitney
Miller, Heidi
Wallace, Mackenzie
Presley, Angelica
Cox, Beth

Jones, Tracy
Bergmeier, Adele
Sommer, Alison
Tittle, Brandy
Metcalf, Johna
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23:53.01
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24:00.15
24:01.21
24:01.65
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24:03.23
24:03.85
24:04.76
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24:07.02
24:09.55
24:11.53
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24:14.04
24:14.52
24:15.55
24:19.78
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24:31.15
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24:34.16
24:38.75
24:39.10
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24:43.24
24:47.08
24:53.82
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24:58.52
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25:04.38
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Valeda-Maiden, Ali
Muller, Alex
Boyd, Kali
MacDonald, Eleanor
Steinke, Kayla
Halsey, Chelsea
Burk, Veronica
Harmon, Shaina
Ireland, Ashley
Trinoskey-Rice, Gracy
Kirkham, Molly
Carter, Nichole
Gammon, Sydney
Rovito, Lindsay
Hill, Kenzie
Springer, Lauren
Richardson, Maddy
Rhoads, Anna
Hoops, Alexis
Porter, Bethany
Rice, Rachael
Massey, Madison
Owens, Katie
Mangia, Megan
Richardson, Elena
Edginginton, Katherine
Miles, Maddison
Martin, Valentina
Watkins, Hillary
Schulman, Dina
Jacobs, Kaylee
Shifley, Caroline
Daugherty, Megan
Overly, Unique
Howson, Rebekah
Paulsen, Amanda
Dado, Brianna
Lee, Katelyn
Garee, Kaitlin
Painter, Brandee
Krile, Katie
Howell, Alaina
Grandbois, Elena
Sager, Caitlyn
Brown, Jenna
Williams, Maddie
Mauk, Jaden
Schell, Brianne
Miller, Sophie
Wright, Emily
Eudaily, Courtney
Morrison, Lucy
Hurst, Mackenzie
Bangert, Holly
Grover, Abby
Palombo, Joce
Ciotola, Maria
Brandt, Paige
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25:33.61
25:36.20
25:36.60
25:39.31
25:40.09
25:44.08
25:44.64
25:45.29
25:46.14
25:49.57
25:50.99
25:53.95
25:55.89
25:57.49
26:00.55
26:03.72
26:05.22
26:06.59
26:07.84
26:08.85
26:09.57
26:12.91
26:13.75
26:14.26
26:17.64
26:26.66
26:30.87
26:33.85
26:37.36
26:39.82
26:40.71
26:43.71
26:45.00
26:46.05
26:46.59
26:53.42
26:54.76
26:56.94
26:58.46
27:00.26
27:01.16
27:02.77
27:07.97
27:12.01
27:14.72
27:17.85
27:20.38
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218 Eichler, Morgan 11 Galion 27:21.24 148
219 Davies, Katie 12 Spa Highland 27:22.94

220 Mitchell, Meg 9 Spa Highland 27:37.18

221 Brown, Keara 10 Hartley 27:38.54

222 Stone, Elise 12 Utica 27:47.82 149
223 Villwock, Kylee 10 Johnstown-Monroe 27:50.60 150
224 Cassanos, RaeAnn 10 Hartley 27:52.93

225 Mclaughlin, Rachel 10 Granville 27:54.60

226 Walker, Madeline 9 Granville 27:58.51

227 Hersman, Olivia 9 Heath 27:59.21

228 Igel, Melanie 12 Hartley 28:03.09

229 Kane, Jodo 10 Cambridge 28:04.98 151
230 Perry, Katie 9 Ready 28:08.90 152
231 Dunham, Natalie 9 Pleasant 28:18.18

232 Nogrady, Loren 9 Athens 28:21.20

233 Hadamuscin, Lexi 9 Galion 28:35.41 153
234 Berry, Alaina 10 Fairfield Union 28:35.85

235 Carson, Sophie 9 Galion 28:37.82

236 Purdy, Tara 9 Athens 28:42.45

237 Hanna, Emma 11 Athens 28:44.18

238 Wenger, Abigail 11 Bexley 28:59.36

239 Sugalski, Allie Indian Valley 29:00.90

240 Quinn, Izzy 10 Hartley 29:02.35

241 Huddy, Lauren 12 Hartley 29:03.44

242 Benton, Anna 10 Johnstown-Monroe 29:03.78 154
243 Bushee, Tiffany 12 Fairfield Union 29:13.73

244 Hanna, Grace 10 Unioto 29:37.52 155
245 Goggin, Hannah 11 Cambridge 29:48.72 156
246 Laff, Bailey 10 Jonathan Alder 29:52.40 157
247 Zoog, Emily 10 Hartley 30:02.87

248 King, Kayla 11 Granville 30:10.01

249 willford, Ava 12 Ready 30:13.22

250 Negash, Sara 10 Athens 30:24.90

251 Hawthorn, Rachel 11 Liberty Union 30:30.76

252 Berger, Sarah 11 Hartley 30:38.28

253 Carney, Vivian 12 John. Northridge 30:43.94

254 Negash, Rosa 10 Athens 30:44.26

255 Battocletti, Gina 12 Hartley 31:00.86

256 Cole, Brooke 10 Hartley 31:04.58

257 Nicholls, Kim 9 Indian Valley 31:37.54

258 Brandon, Jama 10 Unioto 31:51.76

259 Link, Alexis 9 Galion 31:53.33

260 Clum, Katie 12 Indian Valley 31:53.33

261 Trace, Savannah 9 Utica 31:53.33 158
262 Wills, Allie 12 Hartley 31:53.33

263 Vorisek, Caroline 12 Hartley 31:53.33

264 Slone, Natalie 9 Galion 31:53.33

265 Ryan, Abby 9 Hartley 31:53.33

266 Lake, Marisa 10 Utica 31:53.33 159
267 Harris, Liz 10 Hartley 31:53.33

268 Tiberi, Anna 10 Hartley 31:53.33

Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6

*7 *8 *9



56
Total Time: 1:42:53.89
Average: 20:34.78
2 Granville 103 10 14 16 30 33 35
36
Total Time: 1:43:00.41
Average: 20:36.09
3 Liberty Union 176 23 26 32 45 50 66
110
Total Time: 1:46:38.90
Average: 21:19.78
4 Indian Valley 195 3 21 39 49 83 97
106
Total Time: 1:46:49.12
Average: 21:21.83
5 Bexley 224 29 37 46 51 61 67
84
Total Time: 1:48:40.60
Average: 21:44.12
6 Sheridan 230 22 28 38 69 73 82
125
Total Time: 1:49:18.15
Average: 21:51.63
7 Claymont 230 9 13 59 63 86 111
126
Total Time: 1:48:56.19
Average: 21:47.24
8 Pleasant 246 27 48 52 55 64 70
109
Total Time: 1:49:58.59
Average: 21:59.72
9 Fairfield Union 255 4 15 65 68 103 104
121
Total Time: 1:49:25.32
Average: 21:53.07
10 Unioto 281 8 17 31 96 129 139
155
Total Time: 1:50:52.68
Average: 22:10.54
11 John Glenn 285 5 41 44 80 115 116
141
Total Time: 1:50:45.95
Average: 22:09.19
12 West Muskingum 337 7 43 81 98 108 134
Total Time: 1:53:01.79
Average: 22:36.36
13 Hartley 354 2 53 93 101 105 113
118
Total Time: 1:53:25.58
Average: 22:41.12
14 Heath 392 54 74 75 94 95 102
114

Total Time: 1:56:33.89
Average: 23:18.78
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